
Unit 1
1.1 Art
1.2 Design and 

Technology 
1.3 English 
1.4 French 
1.5 Geography 
1.6 History 
1.7 ICT 
1.8 Maths 
1.9 Music 
1.10 PE
1.11 Science
1.12 get up 
1.13 have breakfast 
1.14 go to school 
1.15 go home 
1.16 do homework 
1.17 go to bed
1.18 backpack 
1.19 beamer 
1.20 CD player 
1.21 classroom 
1.22 laptop 
1.23 student 
1.24 teacher 
1.25 whiteboard
1.26 bicycle / bike / by 

bike 
1.27 bus / by bus 
1.28 cable car 
1.29 car / by car 
1.30 helicopter 
1.31 motorbike 
1.32 plane / by plane 
1.33 train / by train 
1.34 on foot

Unit 2
2.1 do athletics 
2.2 do gymnastics 
2.3 do judo 
2.4 go ice skating 
2.5 go mountain biking 
2.6 go rock climbing 
2.7 go skiing 

2.8 go snowboarding 
2.9 go windsurfi ng 
2.10 play basketball 
2.11 play ice hockey 
2.12 play volleyball
2.13 ankle
2.14 back
2.15 bottom 
2.16 elbow 
2.17 hip 
2.18 knee 
2.19 neck 
2.20 toe(s) 
2.21 waist 
2.22 wrist

Unit 3
3.1 cook 
3.2 dance 
3.3 draw 
3.4 juggle 
3.5 play badminton 
3.6 play the drums
3.7 ride a bike 
3.8 sing 
3.9 skateboard 
3.10 swim
3.11 Argentina 
3.12 Austria 
3.13 Brazil 
3.14 Canada 
3.15 Switzerland 
3.16 the United States
3.17 English 
3.18 French 
3.19 (Swiss) German 
 3.20 Italian 
3.21 Portuguese
3.22 Spanish 

Unit 4
4.1 do sport 
4.2 go shopping 
4.3 listen to music 
4.4 make a pizza 
4.5 read a book 

4.6 ride a scooter 
4.7 send a text message 
4.8 talk on the phone 
4.9 use a computer 
4.10 watch TV
4.11 bookshop 
4.12 café 
4.13 clothes shop 
4.14 computer shop 
4.15 newsagent’s 
4.16 pet shop 
4.17 shoe shop 
4.18 supermarket

Unit 5
5.1 computer game 
5.2 DVD 
5.3 glasses 
5.4 keys 
5.5 magazine 
5.6 mobile phone 
5.7 money 
5.8 MP3 player 
5.9 rollerblades 
5.10 sweets
5.11 dress 
5.12 hat 
5.13 jacket
5.14 jeans 
5.15 shirt 
5.16 shoes 
5.17 shorts 
5.18 skirt 
5.19 socks 
5.20 sweater 
5.21 top 
5.22 trainers 
5.23 trousers 
5.24 T-shirt

List of fl ash cards 8e



Unit 6
6.1 cinema 
6.2 library 
6.3 park 
6.4 restaurant 
6.5 school 
6.6 sports centre 
6.7 station
6.8 swimming pool
6.9 January 
6.10 February 
6.11 March 
6.12 April 
6.13 May 
6.14 June
6.15 July 
6.16 August 
6.17 September 
6.18 October 
6.19 November 
6.20 December
6.21 spring 
6.22 summer 
6.23 autumn 

6.24 winter
6.25 beautiful 
6.26 cheap 
6.27 dangerous 
6.28 exciting 
6.29 expensive 
6.30 fast 
6.31 funny 
6.32 heavy 
6.33 intelligent 
6.34 light 
6.35 scary 
6.36 slow 
6.37 young

Unit 7
7.1 above 
7.2 behind 
7.3 between 
7.4 in 
7.5 in front of 
7.6 next to 
7.7 on 
7.8 under

7.9 binoculars 
7.10 camera 
7.11 sleeping bag 
7.12 sun cream 
7.13 swimsuit 
7.14 tent 
7.15 toothbrush 
7.16 torch 
7.17 towel 
7.18 walking boots
7.19 beach 
7.20 boat 
7.21 caravan 
7.22 city 
7.23 countryside 
7.24 go camping 
7.25 hostel 
7.26 hotel 
7.27 lake 
7.28 mountains 
7.29 sea 
7.30 take photos

University Printing House, Cambridge CB2 8BS, United Kingdom

Cambridge University Press is part of the University of Cambridge. 

It furthers the University’s mission by disseminating knowledge in the pursuit of  
education, learning and research at the highest international levels of excellence.

www.cambridge.org

© Cambridge University Press 2014

This publication is in copyright. Subject to statutory exception and to the provisions  
of relevant collective licensing agreements, no reproduction of any part may take  
place without the written permission of Cambridge University Press.

First published 2014

Printed in Poland by Opolgraf

A catalogue record for this publication is available from the British Library

ISBN  978-1-107-61374-4   

Additional resources for this publication at http://moreciip.cambridge.org


